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Josie Lachaine
Fotini Christéas
Kelly-Ann Benoit
Eleni Arvanitis
Catherine Guay
Gabriella Burgio
Marianne Beaulieu
Alexa-Maria Sona

=

SKATECANADA

Serge Gilbert

Date:

Invitation Carole Pageau 2015

Laval-Ouest

13 février 2015 to 15 février 2015
STARS Girls (Group 3 moins de 13 ans Evé. 45) Free

Classement - partie

Club

Ferme-Neuve
Saint-Laurent
Chambly
Saint-Laurent
Lakeshore
Montréal-Nord

Town of Mount Royal
Laval

14-févr.-2015 20:03:48

Region

LO
LC
ER
LC
LC
BA
LC
LV

Denis Beaudoin

2

Points

15.43
13.98
13.84
13.34
11.93
10.71
10.55

9.23

PATINAGECANADY



